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GE-HITACHI GLOBAL LASER ENRICHMENT’S CORRECTED 

_____________PREFILED TESTIMONY ON TOPIC 4_________ 

 
 GE-Hitachi Global Laser Enrichment LLC (GLE) is submitting corrected prefiled testimony 

on Topic 4 (marked as Exhibit GLE-021), which GLE initially filed on June 22, 2012.  GLE has 

made two corrections to the Topic 4 prefiled testimony.  First, GLE has deleted the last sentence on 

page 12 (“A pictorial representation of this process is provided below.”).  Second, GLE has deleted 

the pictorial representation from page 13 of GLE’s prefiled testimony.  These are the only two 

changes made to GLE’s prefiled testimony on Topic 4. 

 In addition, according to the Atomic Safety and Licensing Board’s (Board) direction in its 

“MEMORANDUM AND ORDER (Identifying Areas for Prefiled Testimony),” dated May 16, 

2012, GLE is separately transmitting an electronic copy of its exhibit list, which reflects the 

submittal date of the corrected prefiled testimony on Topic 4, in Microsoft Word format to the 

Board’s law clerk, Anne Siarnacki. 
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 Respectfully submitted, 

 Executed in Accord with 10 C.F.R. § 2.304(d) 
Donald J. Silverman, Esq. 
Martin J. O’Neill, Esq. 
Charles B. Moldenhauer, Esq. 
Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP 
1111 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, DC 20004 
Phone: 202-739-3000 
E-mail: dsilverman@morganlewis.com 
E-mail:  martin.oneill@morganlewis.com 
E-mail: cmoldenhauer@morganlewis.com 

   
 
COUNSEL FOR GLE 

 
 
Dated in Washington, D.C. 
this 10th day of July 2012
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I hereby certify that, on this date, a copy of “GE-Hitachi Global Laser Enrichment’s 
Corrected Prefiled Testimony on Topic 4” was filed via the Electronic Information Exchange 
(EIE) in the above-captioned proceeding on the following recipients. 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 
Mail Stop: T-3 F23 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
 
Paul S. Ryerson, Chair 
Administrative Judge 
E-mail: paul.ryerson@nrc.gov  
 
Dr. James F. Jackson 
Administrative Judge 
E-mail: james.jackson@nrc.gov  
 
Dr. Michael O. Garcia 
Administrative Judge 
E-mail: michael.garcia@nrc.gov  
 
Anthony C. Eitreim, Esq., Chief Counsel 
ace1@nrc.gov 
 
Anne Siarnacki, Law Clerk 
anne.siarnacki@nrc.gov  
 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the General Counsel 
Mail Stop: O15-D21 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
 
Catherine Scott, Esq. 
Catherine.Scott@nrc.gov 
 
Carrie M. Safford, Esq. 
Carrie.Safford@nrc.gov 
 
Marcia J. Simon, Esq. 
Marcia.Simon@nrc.gov 
 
Molly Barkman Marsh, Esq. 
Molly.BarkmanMarsh@nrc.gov 
 
Michelle Albert, Esq. 
Michelle.albert@nrc.gov  
 
OGC Mail Center: OGCMailCenter@nrc.gov 
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U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
Rulemakings and Adjudication Staff 
Mail Stop: O16-C1 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
E-mail: HEARINGDOCKET@nrc.gov  

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of Commission Appellate Adjudication 
Mail Stop: O16-C1 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
E-mail: OCAAMAIL@nrc.gov  

 
 

 

 
      Signed (electronically) by Charles B. Moldenhauer 
      Charles B. Moldenhauer, Esq. 

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP 
1111 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
Washington, DC 20004 
Phone: 202-739-5758 

      E-mail: cmoldenhauer@morganlewis.com   
           
      COUNSEL FOR GLE 
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